
2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 15:17
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 16:13Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 TASIADIS Sideris GER 91.44 0 91.44 0.00
2 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 91.69 0 91.69 +0.25
3 10 FLORENCE David GBR 93.23 0 93.23 +1.79
4 14 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 93.26 0 93.26 +1.82
5 6 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 92.77 2 94.77 +3.33
6 16 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 94.81 0 94.81 +3.37
7 22 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 95.19 0 95.19 +3.75
8 1 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 95.61 0 95.61 +4.17
9 11 BOZIC Luka SLO 94.15 2 96.15 +4.71

10 20 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 96.97 0 96.97 +5.53
11 15 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 97.08 0 97.08 +5.64
12 27 JOLY Cedric FRA 97.18 0 97.18 +5.74
13 9 ROHAN Lukas CZE 95.49 2 97.49 +6.05
14 19 RAK Tomas CZE 96.37 2 98.37 +6.93
15 8 ANTON Franz GER 96.80 2 98.80 +7.36
16 5 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 98.86 0 98.86 +7.42
17 17 LENARCIC Jure SLO 100.19 0 100.19 +8.75
18 12 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 98.23 2 100.23 +8.79
19 7 BURGESS Adam GBR 94.58 6 100.58 +9.14
20 32 MARZO Daniel ESP 100.59 0 100.59 +9.15
21 13 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 100.62 0 100.62 +9.18
22 26 TRAVE Miquel ESP 97.00 4 101.00 +9.56
23 29 SZTUBA Igor POL 101.32 0 101.32 +9.88
24 25 JEGOU Liam IRL 100.01 2 102.01 +10.57
25 21 SETKIN Kirill RUS 99.16 4 103.16 +11.72
26 30 COCHRANE Jake IRL 103.81 2 105.81 +14.37
27 39 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 102.01 4 106.01 +14.57
28 31 DOBY Mathieu BEL 105.14 2 107.14 +15.70
29 38 NOWAK Przemyslaw POL 105.29 2 107.29 +15.85
30 40 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS 105.73 2 107.73 +16.29
31 35 DIACHUK Oleksii UKR 107.12 2 109.12 +17.68
32 33 HENDRICK Robert IRL 109.55 2 111.55 +20.11
33 41 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 113.80 0 113.80 +22.36
34 37 TUCHSCHERER Lennard GER 108.18 6 114.18 +22.74
35 34 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 117.77 4 121.77 +30.33
36 23 MARINIC Matija CRO 117.98 6 123.98 +32.54
37 28 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 109.25 58 167.25 +75.81
38 36 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS 106.03 102 208.03 +116.59

4 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 96.47 0 DSQ-R
18 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 96.66 6 DSQ-R
24 CARVALHO Jose POR DNS
42 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU DNS

Chief Judge

____________________



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 15:17
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 16:13Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - 1 - 1 - 3 - 1 - - 4 3 5 4 1 5 4 2 - 1 2 - 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 - - - - - - - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 17:02
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 17:53Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 7 BURGESS Adam GBR 93.24 0 93.24 0.00
2 4 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 92.09 2 94.09 +0.85
3 5 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 94.73 0 94.73 +1.49
4 13 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 95.03 0 95.03 +1.79
5 21 SETKIN Kirill RUS 95.86 2 97.86 +4.62
6 18 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 98.03 0 98.03 +4.79
7 17 LENARCIC Jure SLO 96.47 2 98.47 +5.23
8 12 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 96.74 2 98.74 +5.50
9 26 TRAVE Miquel ESP 97.54 2 99.54 +6.30

10 25 JEGOU Liam IRL 97.78 2 99.78 +6.54
11 39 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 100.61 0 100.61 +7.37
12 40 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS 100.11 2 102.11 +8.87
13 38 NOWAK Przemyslaw POL 101.29 2 103.29 +10.05
14 30 COCHRANE Jake IRL 102.87 2 104.87 +11.63
15 23 MARINIC Matija CRO 98.95 6 104.95 +11.71
16 32 MARZO Daniel ESP 103.15 6 109.15 +15.91
17 33 HENDRICK Robert IRL 110.90 0 110.90 +17.66
18 34 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 107.58 10 117.58 +24.34
19 35 DIACHUK Oleksii UKR 111.60 6 117.60 +24.36
20 31 DOBY Mathieu BEL 110.96 8 118.96 +25.72
21 41 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 114.21 6 120.21 +26.97
22 29 SZTUBA Igor POL 98.31 52 150.31 +57.07
23 36 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS 102.12 56 158.12 +64.88
24 28 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 110.08 52 162.08 +68.84
25 37 TUCHSCHERER Lennard GER 109.52 56 165.52 +72.28

24 CARVALHO Jose POR DNS
42 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - 1 - - - 1 1 1 - 3 8 5 3 1 - - 4 3 - 3 2 2 - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 09:50
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 10:56Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 108.06 6 114.06 0.00
2 4 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 114.32 4 118.32 +4.26
3 10 STOECKLIN Lena GER 112.88 6 118.88 +4.82
4 2 WOODS Kimberley GBR 116.08 4 120.08 +6.02
5 5 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 118.12 2 120.12 +6.06
6 14 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 118.20 6 124.20 +10.14
7 36 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 120.88 4 124.88 +10.82
8 15 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 119.47 6 125.47 +11.41
9 19 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 120.24 8 128.24 +14.18

10 31 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 122.25 8 130.25 +16.19
11 22 APEL Elena GER 126.58 4 130.58 +16.52
12 17 US Viktoriia UKR 128.83 2 130.83 +16.77
13 16 BIZJAK Nina SLO 125.07 6 131.07 +17.01
14 8 LAZKANO Miren ESP 117.54 14 131.54 +17.48
15 30 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 125.68 6 131.68 +17.62
16 20 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 124.22 8 132.22 +18.16
17 3 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 130.17 6 136.17 +22.11
18 21 STACH Aleksandra POL 132.34 4 136.34 +22.28
19 7 JACQUET Claire FRA 124.90 12 136.90 +22.84
20 13 BAUDU Lucie FRA 128.00 10 138.00 +23.94
21 9 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 131.59 8 139.59 +25.53
22 28 NOVAK Lea SLO 131.60 8 139.60 +25.54
23 29 HAVLICKOVA Katerina CZE 134.80 6 140.80 +26.74
24 26 O'FERRALL Caoimhe IRL 134.87 10 144.87 +30.81
25 24 FORROW Bethan GBR 138.50 8 146.50 +32.44
26 18 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 137.19 10 147.19 +33.13
27 35 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 137.66 10 147.66 +33.60
28 23 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 137.86 10 147.86 +33.80
29 27 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 152.00 2 154.00 +39.94
30 6 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 146.17 8 154.17 +40.11
31 25 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 147.57 8 155.57 +41.51
32 11 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 117.84 56 173.84 +59.78
33 12 HERZOG Andrea GER 118.37 56 174.37 +60.31
34 33 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 183.77 64 247.77 +133.71
35 32 BORGHI Elena ITA 134.23 206 340.23 +226.17
36 34 KORKMAZ Kader TUR 189.49 162 351.49 +237.43

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched 3 4 4 6 5 9 1 1 2 1 15 10 2 7 12 10 1 8 1 2 8 4 7 6
Missed - 1 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 3 - - - 1 - - 1 -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 11:49
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 12:42Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 9 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 113.44 0 113.44 0.00
2 3 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 113.92 2 115.92 +2.48
3 7 JACQUET Claire FRA 111.16 6 117.16 +3.72
4 24 FORROW Bethan GBR 113.25 4 117.25 +3.81
5 13 BAUDU Lucie FRA 116.87 2 118.87 +5.43
6 20 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 117.39 2 119.39 +5.95
7 6 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 115.47 4 119.47 +6.03
8 12 HERZOG Andrea GER 117.80 2 119.80 +6.36
9 18 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 114.35 8 122.35 +8.91

10 11 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 123.16 0 123.16 +9.72
11 29 HAVLICKOVA Katerina CZE 120.50 6 126.50 +13.06
12 32 BORGHI Elena ITA 126.16 4 130.16 +16.72
13 21 STACH Aleksandra POL 125.00 6 131.00 +17.56
14 27 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 126.74 8 134.74 +21.30
15 33 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 142.19 6 148.19 +34.75
16 28 NOVAK Lea SLO 142.03 8 150.03 +36.59
17 26 O'FERRALL Caoimhe IRL 141.59 10 151.59 +38.15
18 25 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 151.20 2 153.20 +39.76
19 23 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 145.29 18 163.29 +49.85
20 35 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 154.55 10 164.55 +51.11
21 34 KORKMAZ Kader TUR 177.69 70 247.69 +134.25

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched 1 4 2 2 - 3 1 2 2 1 6 6 3 - 8 2 6 4 - 4 2 1 3 1
Missed - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 09:30
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 10:11Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 103.51 4 107.51 0.00

2 2 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 105.79 2 107.79 +0.28

3 11 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 108.24 0 108.24 +0.73

4 4 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu FRA 108.68 0 108.68 +1.17

5 8 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 107.32 2 109.32 +1.81

6 1 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 106.44 4 110.44 +2.93

7 9 POCHWALA Marcin
SZCZEPANSKI Piotr POL 110.81 0 110.81 +3.30

8 6 SCHROEDER David
BETTGE Nico GER 109.39 2 111.39 +3.88

9 7 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 106.83 6 112.83 +5.32

10 10 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 110.00 4 114.00 +6.49

11 5 SCIANIMANICO Nicolas
CAILHOL Hugo FRA 115.90 0 115.90 +8.39

12 14 SHKLIARUK Nikolai
MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 116.03 4 120.03 +12.52

13 12 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub CZE 119.89 2 121.89 +14.38

14 15 KOTOV Pavel
KOMKOV Sergei RUS 119.19 6 125.19 +17.68

15 13 GEWISSLER Matus
SKAKALA Juraj SVK 111.21 14 125.21 +17.70

16 SUSLOV Alexei
EIGEL Pavel RUS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - - 2 - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 3 1 4 - 1 1 1 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 11:39
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 12:07Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 12 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub CZE 107.43 2 109.43 0.00

2 14 SHKLIARUK Nikolai
MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 114.95 4 118.95 +9.52

3 5 SCIANIMANICO Nicolas
CAILHOL Hugo FRA 113.87 6 119.87 +10.44

4 13 GEWISSLER Matus
SKAKALA Juraj SVK 116.99 10 126.99 +17.56

5 15 KOTOV Pavel
KOMKOV Sergei RUS 120.45 12 132.45 +23.02

16 SUSLOV Alexei
EIGEL Pavel RUS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - 1 1 - - - - - 1 2 - - - 4 2 1 2 1 - 1 1 - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 10:30
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 11:51Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 84.39 0 84.39 0.00
2 26 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 85.45 0 85.45 +1.06
3 2 KAUZER Peter SLO 86.06 0 86.06 +1.67
4 32 BURGI Quentin FRA 87.08 0 87.08 +2.69
5 10 NEVEU Boris FRA 85.12 2 87.12 +2.73
6 13 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 87.29 0 87.29 +2.90
7 9 CLARKE Joseph GBR 85.79 2 87.79 +3.40
8 7 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 87.93 0 87.93 +3.54
9 14 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 86.13 2 88.13 +3.74

10 20 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 88.53 0 88.53 +4.14
11 12 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 86.58 2 88.58 +4.19
12 11 POPIELA Dariusz POL 88.70 0 88.70 +4.31
13 33 WERRO Lukas SUI 86.87 2 88.87 +4.48
14 6 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 89.14 0 89.14 +4.75
15 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 85.48 4 89.48 +5.09
16 16 CRESPO Joan ESP 89.66 0 89.66 +5.27
17 24 PASIUT Michal POL 88.07 2 90.07 +5.68
18 4 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 88.36 2 90.36 +5.97
19 30 WEGER Matthias AUT 90.45 0 90.45 +6.06
20 5 AIGNER Hannes GER 88.54 2 90.54 +6.15
21 52 TESTEN Niko SLO 88.58 2 90.58 +6.19
22 8 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 88.64 2 90.64 +6.25
23 15 HALCIN Martin SVK 91.24 0 91.24 +6.85
24 23 LEITNER Mario AUT 91.27 0 91.27 +6.88
25 37 MAXEINER Tim GER 90.31 2 92.31 +7.92
26 27 SILVA Ivan POR 90.87 2 92.87 +8.48
27 34 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK 90.93 2 92.93 +8.54
28 18 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 89.03 4 93.03 +8.64
29 35 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 94.72 0 94.72 +10.33
30 21 DOBY Mathieu BEL 92.96 2 94.96 +10.57
31 47 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 93.24 2 95.24 +10.85
32 38 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 90.31 6 96.31 +11.92
33 28 HOLMER Erik SWE 90.63 6 96.63 +12.24
34 31 BOWERS Christopher GBR 90.72 6 96.72 +12.33
35 48 CELMINS Ritvars LAT 92.66 6 98.66 +14.27
36 40 KORPES Ren CRO 94.53 6 100.53 +16.14
37 36 MUNSCH Manuel SUI 95.02 6 101.02 +16.63
38 46 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 91.21 10 101.21 +16.82
39 56 GHISETTI Davide ITA 97.35 6 103.35 +18.96
40 41 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 100.48 4 104.48 +20.09
41 55 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL 99.02 6 105.02 +20.63
42 42 HENDRICK Noel IRL 104.67 4 108.67 +24.28
43 65 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU 103.48 8 111.48 +27.09
44 44 ACAR Mustafa Arda TUR 104.69 8 112.69 +28.30
45 53 MCCREERY Alistair IRL 105.33 8 113.33 +28.94
46 50 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD 113.08 4 117.08 +32.69



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 10:30
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 11:51Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

47 63 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT 110.87 8 118.87 +34.48
48 49 LONCAR Mihael CRO 113.07 8 121.07 +36.68
49 54 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 107.98 14 121.98 +37.59
50 58 DIMITRIJEVIC Ognjen SRB 113.59 10 123.59 +39.20
51 45 ZAMYSLOV Artem UKR 119.00 10 129.00 +44.61
52 61 DORDJEVIC Pavle SRB 118.67 12 130.67 +46.28
53 51 KARLIVANS Toms LAT 122.82 10 132.82 +48.43
54 62 ERTEK Yusuf TUR 121.96 14 135.96 +51.57
55 57 MIRCHEVSKI Borche MKD 132.84 6 138.84 +54.45
56 43 MADORE Mathurin FRA 89.25 50 139.25 +54.86
57 17 EIGEL Pavel RUS 91.62 52 143.62 +59.23
58 19 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 92.20 54 146.20 +61.81
59 25 TSVIET Igor UKR 93.59 54 147.59 +63.20
60 60 JEVTIC Milos SRB 140.73 12 152.73 +68.34
61 39 CURTIS Samuel IRL 101.53 54 155.53 +71.14
62 22 LLORENTE David ESP 99.90 56 155.90 +71.51
63 59 TALACKA Kipras LTU 123.93 62 185.93 +101.54
64 64 TOPRAK Hasan Berk TUR 184.92 12 196.92 +112.53
65 29 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 100.65 110 210.65 +126.26

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched 1 1 - 12 2 8 9 8 1 1 10 11 13 3 4 8 13 12 2 9 6 6 2 3
Missed - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 1 - - - - 2 1 -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 12:14
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 14:45Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 8 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 87.40 0 87.40 0.00
2 17 EIGEL Pavel RUS 87.44 0 87.44 +0.04
3 15 HALCIN Martin SVK 89.02 0 89.02 +1.62
4 22 LLORENTE David ESP 89.71 0 89.71 +2.31
5 28 HOLMER Erik SWE 87.75 2 89.75 +2.35
6 31 BOWERS Christopher GBR 90.26 0 90.26 +2.86
7 37 MAXEINER Tim GER 90.79 0 90.79 +3.39
8 21 DOBY Mathieu BEL 91.12 0 91.12 +3.72
9 25 TSVIET Igor UKR 89.35 2 91.35 +3.95

10 19 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 89.53 2 91.53 +4.13
11 18 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 92.03 0 92.03 +4.63
12 36 MUNSCH Manuel SUI 90.11 2 92.11 +4.71
13 43 MADORE Mathurin FRA 92.20 0 92.20 +4.80
14 27 SILVA Ivan POR 93.32 2 95.32 +7.92
15 56 GHISETTI Davide ITA 92.43 4 96.43 +9.03
16 52 TESTEN Niko SLO 91.41 6 97.41 +10.01
17 29 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 93.09 8 101.09 +13.69
18 40 KORPES Ren CRO 98.60 6 104.60 +17.20
19 38 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 96.76 8 104.76 +17.36
20 48 CELMINS Ritvars LAT 100.14 6 106.14 +18.74
21 55 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL 105.05 2 107.05 +19.65
22 63 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT 103.86 4 107.86 +20.46
23 34 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK 93.99 14 107.99 +20.59
24 39 CURTIS Samuel IRL 106.67 6 112.67 +25.27
25 50 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD 107.86 6 113.86 +26.46
26 54 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 107.08 8 115.08 +27.68
27 57 MIRCHEVSKI Borche MKD 113.11 4 117.11 +29.71
28 65 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU 108.10 10 118.10 +30.70
29 35 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 110.25 8 118.25 +30.85
30 61 DORDJEVIC Pavle SRB 111.32 8 119.32 +31.92
31 59 TALACKA Kipras LTU 118.12 4 122.12 +34.72
32 62 ERTEK Yusuf TUR 114.43 10 124.43 +37.03
33 58 DIMITRIJEVIC Ognjen SRB 117.30 8 125.30 +37.90
34 60 JEVTIC Milos SRB 119.70 8 127.70 +40.30
35 41 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 113.06 18 131.06 +43.66
36 23 LEITNER Mario AUT 90.56 56 146.56 +59.16
37 42 HENDRICK Noel IRL 96.68 54 150.68 +63.28
38 46 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 92.13 60 152.13 +64.73
39 47 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 92.38 62 154.38 +66.98
40 53 MCCREERY Alistair IRL 98.20 58 156.20 +68.80
41 51 KARLIVANS Toms LAT 103.14 54 157.14 +69.74
42 64 TOPRAK Hasan Berk TUR 148.07 10 158.07 +70.67
43 49 LONCAR Mihael CRO 107.15 60 167.15 +79.75
44 45 ZAMYSLOV Artem UKR 109.93 58 167.93 +80.53

44 ACAR Mustafa Arda TUR 103.43 14 DSQ-R



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 12:14
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched 2 2 1 10 - 3 3 3 1 3 6 11 5 5 4 6 16 13 - 9 8 8 3 4
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 2 - 1 - 1 - 2 1 -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 14:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 15:37Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 7 PENNIE Fiona GBR 93.49 0 93.49 0.00
2 3 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 93.83 2 95.83 +2.34
3 17 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 97.15 0 97.15 +3.66
4 1 FUNK Ricarda GER 97.42 0 97.42 +3.93
5 9 HORN Stefanie ITA 96.36 2 98.36 +4.87
6 8 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 99.86 0 99.86 +6.37
7 2 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 100.31 0 100.31 +6.82
8 19 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 100.80 0 100.80 +7.31
9 26 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 99.13 2 101.13 +7.64

10 18 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 101.16 0 101.16 +7.67
11 14 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 99.57 2 101.57 +8.08
12 13 WOODS Kimberley GBR 99.62 2 101.62 +8.13
13 6 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 101.63 0 101.63 +8.14
14 28 PRIGENT Camille FRA 101.65 0 101.65 +8.16
15 32 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 100.06 2 102.06 +8.57
16 4 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 98.73 4 102.73 +9.24
17 16 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 103.81 0 103.81 +10.32
18 21 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 102.32 2 104.32 +10.83
19 22 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 100.58 4 104.58 +11.09
20 29 HASSOVA Michaela SVK 101.05 4 105.05 +11.56
21 10 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 101.13 4 105.13 +11.64
22 20 WEGMAN Martina NED 105.29 0 105.29 +11.80
23 5 TERCELJ Eva SLO 103.37 2 105.37 +11.88
24 24 US Viktoriia UKR 104.67 2 106.67 +13.18
25 11 LEITNER Lisa AUT 100.89 6 106.89 +13.40
26 25 BAUDU Lucie FRA 101.79 6 107.79 +14.30
27 15 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 103.80 4 107.80 +14.31
28 23 KALISKA Elena SVK 106.20 2 108.20 +14.71
29 31 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 108.30 2 110.30 +16.81
30 30 LEENDERS Claudia NED 107.76 4 111.76 +18.27
31 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 109.29 4 113.29 +19.80
32 36 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 114.57 2 116.57 +23.08
33 33 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 118.40 0 118.40 +24.91
34 27 NOVAK Ajda SLO 107.64 12 119.64 +26.15
35 35 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 120.84 4 124.84 +31.35
36 43 REZAYKINA Elena RUS 122.47 6 128.47 +34.98
37 40 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 131.14 2 133.14 +39.65
38 41 JELENSKA Julia POL 127.80 6 133.80 +40.31
39 37 PETROVIC Kristina SRB 130.64 16 146.64 +53.15
40 38 POLAT Gamze TUR 144.19 14 158.19 +64.70
41 34 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 116.29 58 174.29 +80.80
42 39 SEPRENYI Sara Timea HUN 175.22 116 291.22 +197.73
43 42 PETRAUSKAITE Kamile LTU 141.40 168 309.40 +215.91

Chief Judge



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 14:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 15:37Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - 2 3 1 2 7 2 1 3 2 15 5 5 3 2 2 8 6 1 6 - 4 3 -
Missed - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 1 - - - 1 1 -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 01 Jun 2018 Start Time: 16:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created FRI 1 JUN 2018 17:22Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 10 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 99.27 0 99.27 0.00
2 4 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 98.37 2 100.37 +1.10
3 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 100.82 0 100.82 +1.55
4 15 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 101.61 0 101.61 +2.34
5 25 BAUDU Lucie FRA 102.04 0 102.04 +2.77
6 20 WEGMAN Martina NED 100.52 2 102.52 +3.25
7 27 NOVAK Ajda SLO 103.64 0 103.64 +4.37
8 23 KALISKA Elena SVK 102.22 2 104.22 +4.95
9 11 LEITNER Lisa AUT 101.87 4 105.87 +6.60

10 30 LEENDERS Claudia NED 107.09 0 107.09 +7.82
11 43 REZAYKINA Elena RUS 107.24 0 107.24 +7.97
12 5 TERCELJ Eva SLO 106.30 2 108.30 +9.03
13 24 US Viktoriia UKR 104.51 4 108.51 +9.24
14 29 HASSOVA Michaela SVK 103.18 6 109.18 +9.91
15 36 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 109.35 4 113.35 +14.08
16 21 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 110.64 4 114.64 +15.37
17 16 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 107.02 8 115.02 +15.75
18 35 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 113.66 2 115.66 +16.39
19 31 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 116.39 4 120.39 +21.12
20 40 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 121.64 4 125.64 +26.37
21 34 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 116.03 12 128.03 +28.76
22 33 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 117.64 12 129.64 +30.37
23 41 JELENSKA Julia POL 125.82 8 133.82 +34.55
24 37 PETROVIC Kristina SRB 133.70 10 143.70 +44.43
25 38 POLAT Gamze TUR 140.33 14 154.33 +55.06
26 22 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 118.57 54 172.57 +73.30
27 42 PETRAUSKAITE Kamile LTU 161.94 12 173.94 +74.67
28 39 SEPRENYI Sara Timea HUN 180.96 56 236.96 +137.69

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - 2 - 2 2 2 3 1 - 2 10 3 5 1 2 7 3 6 - 4 2 3 2 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 03 Jun 2018 Start Time: 10:55
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 3 JUN 2018 11:50Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 10 FLORENCE David GBR 98.14 0 98.14 0.00
2 19 RAK Tomas CZE 98.15 0 98.15 +0.01
3 1 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 96.39 2 98.39 +0.25
4 15 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 98.86 0 98.86 +0.72
5 16 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 100.37 0 100.37 +2.23
6 27 JOLY Cedric FRA 100.68 0 100.68 +2.54
7 9 ROHAN Lukas CZE 100.74 0 100.74 +2.60
8 4 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 99.40 2 101.40 +3.26
9 7 BURGESS Adam GBR 101.45 0 101.45 +3.31

10 3 TASIADIS Sideris GER 99.95 2 101.95 +3.81
11 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 98.68 4 102.68 +4.54
12 6 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 99.03 4 103.03 +4.89
13 13 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 104.13 0 104.13 +5.99
14 11 BOZIC Luka SLO 101.28 4 105.28 +7.14
15 8 ANTON Franz GER 103.62 2 105.62 +7.48
16 22 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 101.89 4 105.89 +7.75
17 20 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 103.37 4 107.37 +9.23
18 21 SETKIN Kirill RUS 101.70 6 107.70 +9.56
19 14 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 102.82 8 110.82 +12.68
20 5 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 106.93 4 110.93 +12.79

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - - 1 2 - 1 2 3 - - 1 2 1 - 2 - 3 1 1 2 - 1 - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 02 Jun 2018 Start Time: 09:58
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 2 JUN 2018 11:00Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 7 JACQUET Claire FRA 117.39 2 119.39 0.00
2 2 WOODS Kimberley GBR 114.19 6 120.19 +0.80
3 5 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 123.20 2 125.20 +5.81
4 24 FORROW Bethan GBR 122.58 6 128.58 +9.19
5 1 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 119.39 10 129.39 +10.00
6 17 US Viktoriia UKR 128.03 2 130.03 +10.64
7 10 STOECKLIN Lena GER 132.30 0 132.30 +12.91
8 22 APEL Elena GER 130.64 2 132.64 +13.25
9 19 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 127.32 8 135.32 +15.93

10 8 LAZKANO Miren ESP 127.64 10 137.64 +18.25
11 16 BIZJAK Nina SLO 133.81 4 137.81 +18.42
12 30 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 132.24 6 138.24 +18.85
13 13 BAUDU Lucie FRA 131.10 8 139.10 +19.71
14 14 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 130.76 12 142.76 +23.37
15 36 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 155.84 4 159.84 +40.45
16 3 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 119.66 58 177.66 +58.27
17 15 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 126.56 52 178.56 +59.17
18 4 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 128.18 52 180.18 +60.79
19 9 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 129.41 58 187.41 +68.02
20 31 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 127.79 104 231.79 +112.40

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched 1 1 1 1 4 4 2 2 2 1 5 2 2 4 4 2 3 3 1 3 2 - 2 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 - - 2 - - 1 -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 02 Jun 2018 Start Time: 09:20
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 2 JUN 2018 10:03Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 6 SCHROEDER David
BETTGE Nico GER 108.56 0 108.56 0.00

2 2 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 109.91 0 109.91 +1.35

3 8 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 112.84 0 112.84 +4.28

4 3 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 109.02 4 113.02 +4.46

5 4 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu FRA 113.17 0 113.17 +4.61

6 1 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 112.16 2 114.16 +5.60

7 7 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 112.17 2 114.17 +5.61

8 14 SHKLIARUK Nikolai
MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 114.66 0 114.66 +6.10

9 11 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 113.20 2 115.20 +6.64

10 10 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 113.18 4 117.18 +8.62

11 13 GEWISSLER Matus
SKAKALA Juraj SVK 111.70 6 117.70 +9.14

12 5 SCIANIMANICO Nicolas
CAILHOL Hugo FRA 120.40 0 120.40 +11.84

13 9 POCHWALA Marcin
SZCZEPANSKI Piotr POL 115.63 6 121.63 +13.07

14 15 KOTOV Pavel
KOMKOV Sergei RUS 123.57 6 129.57 +21.01

15 12 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub CZE 126.51 4 130.51 +21.95

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched 2 - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - - 3 3 2 - 2 - - - 1 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 02 Jun 2018 Start Time: 10:47
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 2 JUN 2018 12:05Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 10 NEVEU Boris FRA 92.08 0 92.08 0.00
2 26 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 92.84 0 92.84 +0.76
3 3 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 91.98 2 93.98 +1.90
4 7 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 94.36 0 94.36 +2.28
5 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 92.40 2 94.40 +2.32
6 6 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 94.64 0 94.64 +2.56
7 33 WERRO Lukas SUI 95.57 0 95.57 +3.49
8 5 AIGNER Hannes GER 93.94 2 95.94 +3.86
9 2 KAUZER Peter SLO 96.02 0 96.02 +3.94

10 28 HOLMER Erik SWE 96.76 0 96.76 +4.68
11 9 CLARKE Joseph GBR 94.36 4 98.36 +6.28
12 20 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 96.39 2 98.39 +6.31
13 13 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 98.47 0 98.47 +6.39
14 17 EIGEL Pavel RUS 96.90 2 98.90 +6.82
15 31 BOWERS Christopher GBR 96.19 4 100.19 +8.11
16 19 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 95.18 6 101.18 +9.10
17 12 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 97.71 4 101.71 +9.63
18 24 PASIUT Michal POL 100.24 4 104.24 +12.16
19 15 HALCIN Martin SVK 100.44 4 104.44 +12.36
20 30 WEGER Matthias AUT 103.00 6 109.00 +16.92
21 8 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 107.69 2 109.69 +17.61
22 25 TSVIET Igor UKR 114.77 8 122.77 +30.69
23 14 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 133.17 4 137.17 +45.09
24 11 POPIELA Dariusz POL 93.89 50 143.89 +51.81
25 32 BURGI Quentin FRA 96.14 52 148.14 +56.06
26 21 DOBY Mathieu BEL 112.39 64 176.39 +84.31
27 16 CRESPO Joan ESP 97.36 100 197.36 +105.28
28 4 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 108.79 158 266.79 +174.71
29 22 LLORENTE David ESP 105.45 208 313.45 +221.37
30 37 MAXEINER Tim GER 99.27 252 351.27 +259.19

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - - - 3 1 2 4 2 2 1 5 - 4 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 4 2 3 1
Missed - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 2 1 1 - - - 3 5 1



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALWhite Water Centre Prague Troja 03 Jun 2018 Start Time: 10:05
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 3 JUN 2018 10:59Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 101.56 2 103.56 0.00
2 8 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 105.82 0 105.82 +2.26
3 1 FUNK Ricarda GER 104.70 2 106.70 +3.14
4 7 PENNIE Fiona GBR 106.82 0 106.82 +3.26
5 2 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 107.56 0 107.56 +4.00
6 6 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 108.15 0 108.15 +4.59
7 26 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 104.55 4 108.55 +4.99
8 13 WOODS Kimberley GBR 107.75 2 109.75 +6.19
9 28 PRIGENT Camille FRA 109.63 2 111.63 +8.07

10 17 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 109.65 2 111.65 +8.09
11 4 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 105.93 6 111.93 +8.37
12 14 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 110.12 2 112.12 +8.56
13 18 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 112.40 0 112.40 +8.84
14 15 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 112.68 0 112.68 +9.12
15 10 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 109.64 4 113.64 +10.08
16 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 113.60 2 115.60 +12.04
17 9 HORN Stefanie ITA 117.42 0 117.42 +13.86
18 25 BAUDU Lucie FRA 122.57 2 124.57 +21.01
19 19 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 129.30 2 131.30 +27.74
20 32 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 108.82 54 162.82 +59.26

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Touched - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 2 1 2 - 3 1 - -
Missed - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
FINAL RESULTS LIST

White Water Centre Prague Troja 03 Jun 2018 Start Time: 13:38
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 3 JUN 2018 14:15Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 4 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 95.48 0 95.48 0.00
2 7 BURGESS Adam GBR 97.05 0 97.05 +1.57
3 19 RAK Tomas CZE 97.59 0 97.59 +2.11
4 1 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 96.35 2 98.35 +2.87
5 9 ROHAN Lukas CZE 98.78 0 98.78 +3.30
6 3 TASIADIS Sideris GER 100.66 0 100.66 +5.18
7 15 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK 98.72 2 100.72 +5.24
8 16 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 99.86 2 101.86 +6.38
9 10 FLORENCE David GBR 100.81 2 102.81 +7.33

10 27 JOLY Cedric FRA 98.65 6 104.65 +9.17

SEMIFINALISTS
11 2 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 98.68 4 102.68 +4.54
12 6 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 99.03 4 103.03 +4.89
13 13 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 104.13 0 104.13 +5.99
14 11 BOZIC Luka SLO 101.28 4 105.28 +7.14
15 8 ANTON Franz GER 103.62 2 105.62 +7.48
16 22 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 101.89 4 105.89 +7.75
17 20 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 103.37 4 107.37 +9.23
18 21 SETKIN Kirill RUS 101.70 6 107.70 +9.56
19 14 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 102.82 8 110.82 +12.68
20 5 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 106.93 4 110.93 +12.79

HEATS
21 18 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 98.03 0 98.03 +4.79
22 17 LENARCIC Jure SLO 96.47 2 98.47 +5.23
23 12 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 96.74 2 98.74 +5.50
24 26 TRAVE Miquel ESP 97.54 2 99.54 +6.30
25 25 JEGOU Liam IRL 97.78 2 99.78 +6.54
26 39 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 100.61 0 100.61 +7.37
27 40 NEPOGODIN Alexander RUS 100.11 2 102.11 +8.87
28 38 NOWAK Przemyslaw POL 101.29 2 103.29 +10.05
29 30 COCHRANE Jake IRL 102.87 2 104.87 +11.63
30 23 MARINIC Matija CRO 98.95 6 104.95 +11.71
31 32 MARZO Daniel ESP 103.15 6 109.15 +15.91
32 33 HENDRICK Robert IRL 110.90 0 110.90 +17.66
33 34 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 107.58 10 117.58 +24.34
34 35 DIACHUK Oleksii UKR 111.60 6 117.60 +24.36
35 31 DOBY Mathieu BEL 110.96 8 118.96 +25.72
36 41 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 114.21 6 120.21 +26.97
37 29 SZTUBA Igor POL 98.31 52 150.31 +57.07
38 36 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS 102.12 56 158.12 +64.88
39 28 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 110.08 52 162.08 +68.84
40 37 TUCHSCHERER Lennard GER 109.52 56 165.52 +72.28

24 CARVALHO Jose POR DNS
42 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU DNS



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
FINAL RESULTS LIST

White Water Centre Prague Troja 02 Jun 2018 Start Time: 13:37
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 2 JUN 2018 14:15Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 5 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 117.01 2 119.01 0.00
2 1 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 117.58 2 119.58 +0.57
3 22 APEL Elena GER 122.39 0 122.39 +3.38
4 19 SKACHOVA Monika SVK 119.52 4 123.52 +4.51
5 17 US Viktoriia UKR 123.25 4 127.25 +8.24
6 8 LAZKANO Miren ESP 126.50 4 130.50 +11.49
7 10 STOECKLIN Lena GER 122.01 10 132.01 +13.00
8 7 JACQUET Claire FRA 126.77 10 136.77 +17.76
9 24 FORROW Bethan GBR 133.42 8 141.42 +22.41

10 2 WOODS Kimberley GBR 134.33 8 142.33 +23.32

SEMIFINALISTS
11 16 BIZJAK Nina SLO 133.81 4 137.81 +18.42
12 30 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 132.24 6 138.24 +18.85
13 13 BAUDU Lucie FRA 131.10 8 139.10 +19.71
14 14 MACEKOVA Simona SVK 130.76 12 142.76 +23.37
15 36 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 155.84 4 159.84 +40.45
16 3 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 119.66 58 177.66 +58.27
17 15 STANOVSKA Sona SVK 126.56 52 178.56 +59.17
18 4 FISEROVA Tereza CZE 128.18 52 180.18 +60.79
19 9 PRIOUX Lucie FRA 129.41 58 187.41 +68.02
20 31 SATKOVA Gabriela CZE 127.79 104 231.79 +112.40

HEATS
21 20 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 117.39 2 119.39 +5.95
22 6 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 115.47 4 119.47 +6.03
23 12 HERZOG Andrea GER 117.80 2 119.80 +6.36
24 18 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 114.35 8 122.35 +8.91
25 11 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 123.16 0 123.16 +9.72
26 29 HAVLICKOVA Katerina CZE 120.50 6 126.50 +13.06
27 32 BORGHI Elena ITA 126.16 4 130.16 +16.72
28 21 STACH Aleksandra POL 125.00 6 131.00 +17.56
29 27 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS 126.74 8 134.74 +21.30
30 33 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 142.19 6 148.19 +34.75
31 28 NOVAK Lea SLO 142.03 8 150.03 +36.59
32 26 O'FERRALL Caoimhe IRL 141.59 10 151.59 +38.15
33 25 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 151.20 2 153.20 +39.76
34 23 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 145.29 18 163.29 +49.85
35 35 HOCEVAR Eva Alina SLO 154.55 10 164.55 +51.11
36 34 KORKMAZ Kader TUR 177.69 70 247.69 +134.25



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
FINAL RESULTS LIST

White Water Centre Prague Troja 02 Jun 2018 Start Time: 13:05
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SAT 2 JUN 2018 13:42Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 105.99 2 107.99 0.00

2 2 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 106.86 2 108.86 +0.87

3 7 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 109.09 0 109.09 +1.10

4 4 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu FRA 109.69 2 111.69 +3.70

5 11 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 110.52 2 112.52 +4.53

6 10 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 109.27 4 113.27 +5.28

7 8 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 109.38 6 115.38 +7.39

8 1 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 111.17 6 117.17 +9.18

9 14 SHKLIARUK Nikolai
MIKHAILOV Igor RUS 116.95 8 124.95 +16.96

10 6 SCHROEDER David
BETTGE Nico GER 110.53 54 164.53 +56.54

SEMIFINALISTS

11 13 GEWISSLER Matus
SKAKALA Juraj SVK 111.70 6 117.70 +9.14

12 5 SCIANIMANICO Nicolas
CAILHOL Hugo FRA 120.40 0 120.40 +11.84

13 9 POCHWALA Marcin
SZCZEPANSKI Piotr POL 115.63 6 121.63 +13.07

14 15 KOTOV Pavel
KOMKOV Sergei RUS 123.57 6 129.57 +21.01

15 12 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub CZE 126.51 4 130.51 +21.95

HEATS

16 SUSLOV Alexei
EIGEL Pavel RUS DNS
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1 2 KAUZER Peter SLO 91.02 0 91.02 0.00
2 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 91.53 0 91.53 +0.51
3 3 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 89.87 2 91.87 +0.85
4 5 AIGNER Hannes GER 92.13 0 92.13 +1.11
5 31 BOWERS Christopher GBR 93.39 0 93.39 +2.37
6 20 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 93.46 0 93.46 +2.44
7 17 EIGEL Pavel RUS 93.49 0 93.49 +2.47
8 13 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 93.80 0 93.80 +2.78
9 7 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 94.96 0 94.96 +3.94

10 10 NEVEU Boris FRA 94.36 2 96.36 +5.34
11 9 CLARKE Joseph GBR 93.49 4 97.49 +6.47
12 28 HOLMER Erik SWE 98.14 0 98.14 +7.12
13 26 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 94.52 4 98.52 +7.50
14 33 WERRO Lukas SUI 96.79 2 98.79 +7.77
15 6 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 92.49 54 146.49 +55.47

SEMIFINALISTS
16 19 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 95.18 6 101.18 +9.10
17 12 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 97.71 4 101.71 +9.63
18 24 PASIUT Michal POL 100.24 4 104.24 +12.16
19 15 HALCIN Martin SVK 100.44 4 104.44 +12.36
20 30 WEGER Matthias AUT 103.00 6 109.00 +16.92
21 8 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 107.69 2 109.69 +17.61
22 25 TSVIET Igor UKR 114.77 8 122.77 +30.69
23 14 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 133.17 4 137.17 +45.09
24 11 POPIELA Dariusz POL 93.89 50 143.89 +51.81
25 32 BURGI Quentin FRA 96.14 52 148.14 +56.06
26 21 DOBY Mathieu BEL 112.39 64 176.39 +84.31
27 16 CRESPO Joan ESP 97.36 100 197.36 +105.28
28 4 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 108.79 158 266.79 +174.71
29 22 LLORENTE David ESP 105.45 208 313.45 +221.37
30 37 MAXEINER Tim GER 99.27 252 351.27 +259.19

HEATS
31 18 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 92.03 0 92.03 +4.63
32 36 MUNSCH Manuel SUI 90.11 2 92.11 +4.71
33 43 MADORE Mathurin FRA 92.20 0 92.20 +4.80
34 27 SILVA Ivan POR 93.32 2 95.32 +7.92
35 56 GHISETTI Davide ITA 92.43 4 96.43 +9.03
36 52 TESTEN Niko SLO 91.41 6 97.41 +10.01
37 29 POTOCNY Marcel HUN 93.09 8 101.09 +13.69
38 40 KORPES Ren CRO 98.60 6 104.60 +17.20
39 38 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 96.76 8 104.76 +17.36
40 48 CELMINS Ritvars LAT 100.14 6 106.14 +18.74
41 55 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL 105.05 2 107.05 +19.65
42 63 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT 103.86 4 107.86 +20.46
43 34 STANOVSKY Jakub SVK 93.99 14 107.99 +20.59
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44 39 CURTIS Samuel IRL 106.67 6 112.67 +25.27
45 50 NEBIOVSKI Enis MKD 107.86 6 113.86 +26.46
46 54 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 107.08 8 115.08 +27.68
47 57 MIRCHEVSKI Borche MKD 113.11 4 117.11 +29.71
48 65 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU 108.10 10 118.10 +30.70
49 35 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 110.25 8 118.25 +30.85
50 61 DORDJEVIC Pavle SRB 111.32 8 119.32 +31.92
51 59 TALACKA Kipras LTU 118.12 4 122.12 +34.72
52 62 ERTEK Yusuf TUR 114.43 10 124.43 +37.03
53 58 DIMITRIJEVIC Ognjen SRB 117.30 8 125.30 +37.90
54 60 JEVTIC Milos SRB 119.70 8 127.70 +40.30
55 41 ALVARENGA Frederico POR 113.06 18 131.06 +43.66
56 23 LEITNER Mario AUT 90.56 56 146.56 +59.16
57 42 HENDRICK Noel IRL 96.68 54 150.68 +63.28
58 46 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 92.13 60 152.13 +64.73
59 47 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 92.38 62 154.38 +66.98
60 53 MCCREERY Alistair IRL 98.20 58 156.20 +68.80
61 51 KARLIVANS Toms LAT 103.14 54 157.14 +69.74
62 64 TOPRAK Hasan Berk TUR 148.07 10 158.07 +70.67
63 49 LONCAR Mihael CRO 107.15 60 167.15 +79.75
64 45 ZAMYSLOV Artem UKR 109.93 58 167.93 +80.53

44 ACAR Mustafa Arda TUR 103.43 14 DSQ-R



2018 European Senior Canoe Slalom Championships

Prague
CZE

01.06. - 03.06.18
FINAL RESULTS LIST

White Water Centre Prague Troja 03 Jun 2018 Start Time: 13:05
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report created SUN 3 JUN 2018 13:41Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 FUNK Ricarda GER 100.96 0 100.96 0.00
2 3 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 102.32 0 102.32 +1.36
3 7 PENNIE Fiona GBR 102.91 0 102.91 +1.95
4 2 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 101.36 2 103.36 +2.40
5 17 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL 104.20 0 104.20 +3.24
6 13 WOODS Kimberley GBR 105.48 0 105.48 +4.52
7 8 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 106.16 0 106.16 +5.20
8 6 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 106.60 0 106.60 +5.64
9 28 PRIGENT Camille FRA 109.05 0 109.05 +8.09

10 26 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 105.69 4 109.69 +8.73

SEMIFINALISTS
11 4 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 105.93 6 111.93 +8.37
12 14 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 110.12 2 112.12 +8.56
13 18 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 112.40 0 112.40 +8.84
14 15 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 112.68 0 112.68 +9.12
15 10 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 109.64 4 113.64 +10.08
16 12 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 113.60 2 115.60 +12.04
17 9 HORN Stefanie ITA 117.42 0 117.42 +13.86
18 25 BAUDU Lucie FRA 122.57 2 124.57 +21.01
19 19 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 129.30 2 131.30 +27.74
20 32 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 108.82 54 162.82 +59.26

HEATS
21 20 WEGMAN Martina NED 100.52 2 102.52 +3.25
22 27 NOVAK Ajda SLO 103.64 0 103.64 +4.37
23 23 KALISKA Elena SVK 102.22 2 104.22 +4.95
24 11 LEITNER Lisa AUT 101.87 4 105.87 +6.60
25 30 LEENDERS Claudia NED 107.09 0 107.09 +7.82
26 43 REZAYKINA Elena RUS 107.24 0 107.24 +7.97
27 5 TERCELJ Eva SLO 106.30 2 108.30 +9.03
28 24 US Viktoriia UKR 104.51 4 108.51 +9.24
29 29 HASSOVA Michaela SVK 103.18 6 109.18 +9.91
30 36 BEDOEVA Arina RUS 109.35 4 113.35 +14.08
31 21 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 110.64 4 114.64 +15.37
32 16 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 107.02 8 115.02 +15.75
33 35 MITASIKOVA Monika SWE 113.66 2 115.66 +16.39
34 31 TEUNISSEN Lena NED 116.39 4 120.39 +21.12
35 40 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 121.64 4 125.64 +26.37
36 34 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 116.03 12 128.03 +28.76
37 33 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 117.64 12 129.64 +30.37
38 41 JELENSKA Julia POL 125.82 8 133.82 +34.55
39 37 PETROVIC Kristina SRB 133.70 10 143.70 +44.43
40 38 POLAT Gamze TUR 140.33 14 154.33 +55.06
41 22 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 118.57 54 172.57 +73.30
42 42 PETRAUSKAITE Kamile LTU 161.94 12 173.94 +74.67
43 39 SEPRENYI Sara Timea HUN 180.96 56 236.96 +137.69
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1 4 France FRA 110.04 0 110.04 0.00
 4A GARGAUD CHANUT Denis 4B TILLARD Pierre-Antoine 4C JOLY Cedric

2 6 Slovakia SVK 108.99 2 110.99 +0.95
 6A SLAFKOVSKY Alexander 6B MARTIKAN Michal 6C MIRGORODSKY Marko

3 8 Czech Republic CZE 111.58 0 111.58 +1.54
 8A GEBAS Vitezslav 8B ROHAN Lukas 8C RAK Tomas

4 7 Great Britain GBR 107.94 4 111.94 +1.90
 7A FLORENCE David 7B WESTLEY Ryan 7C BURGESS Adam

5 2 Slovenia SLO 109.98 2 111.98 +1.94
 2A SAVSEK Benjamin 2B BOZIC Luka 2C LENARCIC Jure

6 9 Russian Federation RUS 116.33 2 118.33 +8.29
 9A SETKIN Kirill 9B SMIRNOV Pavel 9C NEPOGODIN Alexander

7 10 Spain ESP 121.86 10 131.86 +21.82
 10A TRAVE Miquel 10B MARZO Daniel 10C FERNANDEZ Luis

8 5 Poland POL 118.18 20 138.18 +28.14
 5A HEDWIG Grzegorz 5B SZTUBA Igor 5C NOWAK Przemyslaw

9 1 Germany GER 112.47 64 176.47 +66.43
 1A TASIADIS Sideris 1B ANTON Franz 1C TUCHSCHERER Lennard

10 3 Italy ITA 121.80 56 177.80 +67.76
 3A IVALDI Raffaello 3B CIPRESSI Stefano 3C COLAZINGARI Roberto
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1 1 Great Britain GBR 136.75 4 140.75 0.00
 1A FRANKLIN Mallory 1B WOODS Kimberley 1C FORROW Bethan

2 4 France FRA 140.89 6 146.89 +6.14
 4A PRIOUX Lucie 4B BAUDU Lucie 4C JACQUET Claire

3 5 Spain ESP 144.25 8 152.25 +11.50
 5A VILARRUBLA Nuria 5B LAZKANO Miren 5C OLAZABAL Klara

4 3 Czech Republic CZE 141.29 12 153.29 +12.54
 3A FISEROVA Tereza 3B SATKOVA Gabriela 3C HAVLICKOVA Katerina

5 2 Germany GER 152.48 12 164.48 +23.73
 2A HERZOG Andrea 2B APEL Elena 2C STOECKLIN Lena

6 7 Slovakia SVK 154.69 12 166.69 +25.94
 7A SKACHOVA Monika 7B MACEKOVA Simona 7C STANOVSKA Sona

7 8 Slovenia SLO 169.36 18 187.36 +46.61
 8A HOCEVAR Eva Alina 8B NOVAK Lea 8C BIZJAK Nina

8 6 Russian Federation RUS 186.59 12 198.59 +57.84
 6A MINAZOVA Alsu 6B KOZYREVA Anastasia 6C SHAIDUROVA Daria
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1 5 Germany GER 120.53 2 122.53 0.00
 5A BEHLING Robert/BECKER Thomas 5B ANTON Franz/BENZIEN Jan 5C SCHROEDER David/BETTGE Nico

2 3 Czech Republic CZE 122.64 2 124.64 +2.11
 3A KARLOVSKY Ondrej/JANE Jakub 3B KOPLIK Tomas/VRZAN Jakub 3C KASPAR Jonas/SINDLER Marek

3 1 France FRA 127.53 6 133.53 +11.00
 1A KLAUSS Gauthier/PECHE Matthieu 1B SCIANIMANICO Nicolas/CAILHOL Hugo 1C TILLARD Pierre-Antoine/GARGAUD CHANUT Denis

4 4 Slovakia SVK 128.60 8 136.60 +14.07
 4A SKANTAR Ladislav/SKANTAR Peter 4B KUCERA Tomas/BATIK Jan 4C GEWISSLER Matus/SKAKALA Juraj

5 2 Poland POL 136.38 10 146.38 +23.85
 2A BRZEZINSKI Filip/BRZEZINSKI Andrzej 2B SZCZEPANSKI Piotr/SZTUBA Igor 2C NOWAK Przemyslaw/POCHWALA Marcin

6 6 Russian Federation RUS 147.29 16 163.29 +40.76
 6A SHKLIARUK Nikolai/MIKHAILOV Igor 6B KOTOV Pavel/KOMKOV Sergei 6C SUSLOV Alexei/EIGEL Pavel
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1 1 Czech Republic CZE 101.79 0 101.79 0.00
 1A TUNKA Ondrej 1B PRINDIS Vit 1C PRSKAVEC Jiri

2 3 Poland POL 105.44 0 105.44 +3.65
 3A POLACZYK Mateusz 3B POPIELA Dariusz 3C PASIUT Michal

3 8 Slovenia SLO 104.02 4 108.02 +6.23
 8A KAUZER Peter 8B SRABOTNIK Martin 8C TESTEN Niko

4 6 Great Britain GBR 104.90 4 108.90 +7.11
 6A CLARKE Joseph 6B FORBES-CRYANS Bradley 6C BOWERS Christopher

5 9 Austria AUT 104.91 4 108.91 +7.12
 9A OSCHMAUTZ Felix 9B LEITNER Mario 9C WEGER Matthias

6 5 Russian Federation RUS 108.09 2 110.09 +8.30
 5A EIGEL Pavel 5B SHABANOV Maxim 5C MAYMISTOV Sergey

7 11 Slovakia SVK 108.21 2 110.21 +8.42
 11A GRIGAR Jakub 11B HALCIN Martin 11C STANOVSKY Jakub

8 7 Spain ESP 104.20 8 112.20 +10.41
 7A CRESPO Joan 7B HERNANZ Samuel 7C LLORENTE David

9 12 Switzerland SUI 110.56 4 114.56 +12.77
 12A DOUGOUD Martin 12B WERRO Lukas 12C MUNSCH Manuel

10 14 Germany GER 110.01 6 116.01 +14.22
 14A SCHUBERT Sebastian 14B MAXEINER Tim 14C AIGNER Hannes

11 4 Italy ITA 110.44 8 118.44 +16.65
 4A DE DIONIGI Christian 4B DE GENNARO Giovanni 4C GHISETTI Davide

12 16 Ireland IRL 119.93 2 121.93 +20.14
 16A CURTIS Samuel 16B MCCREERY Alistair 16C HENDRICK Noel

13 2 France FRA 107.82 16 123.82 +22.03
 2A NEVEU Boris 2B MADORE Mathurin 2C BURGI Quentin

14 15 Latvia LAT 132.08 8 140.08 +38.29
 15A CELMINS Ritvars 15B KARLIVANS Toms 15C STANOVSKY Samuel

15 18 Lithuania LTU 135.17 18 153.17 +51.38
 18A ATMANAVICIUS Mantas 18B RASIMAVICIUS Vilius 18C TALACKA Kipras

16 13 Serbia SRB 146.25 12 158.25 +56.46
 13A DORDJEVIC Pavle 13B DIMITRIJEVIC Ognjen 13C JEVTIC Milos

17 10 Sweden SWE 111.82 104 215.82 +114.03
 10A OHRSTROM Isak 10B WAHLEN Fredrik 10C HOLMER Erik

18 17 Turkey TUR 194.68 124 318.68 +216.89
 17A ACAR Mustafa Arda 17B ERTEK Yusuf 17C TOPRAK Hasan Berk
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1 7 Germany GER 116.26 2 118.26 0.00
 7A FUNK Ricarda 7B SCHORNBERG Jasmin 7C FRITSCHE Lisa

2 4 Austria AUT 116.81 4 120.81 +2.55
 4A KUHNLE Corinna 4B LEITNER Lisa 4C WOLFFHARDT Viktoria

3 8 Czech Republic CZE 121.20 0 121.20 +2.94
 8A KUDEJOVA Katerina 8B VALIKOVA Barbora 8C VOJTOVA Veronika

4 6 Great Britain GBR 117.45 4 121.45 +3.19
 6A FRANKLIN Mallory 6B PENNIE Fiona 6C WOODS Kimberley

5 3 France FRA 121.65 2 123.65 +5.39
 3A BAUDU Lucie 3B LAFONT Marie-Zelia 3C PRIGENT Camille

6 2 Spain ESP 119.80 4 123.80 +5.54
 2A CHOURRAUT Maialen 2B MARTINEZ Marta 2C GOIKOETXEA Irati

7 12 Netherlands NED 123.26 4 127.26 +9.00
 12A WEGMAN Martina 12B LEENDERS Claudia 12C TEUNISSEN Lena

8 5 Russian Federation RUS 126.98 6 132.98 +14.72
 5A PEROVA Ekaterina 5B REZAYKINA Elena 5C BEDOEVA Arina

9 1 Slovenia SLO 125.97 8 133.97 +15.71
 1A KRAGELJ Ursa 1B TERCELJ Eva 1C NOVAK Ajda

10 11 Italy ITA 143.06 4 147.06 +28.80
 11A HORN Stefanie 11B BORGHI Elena 11C SABATTINI Chiara

11 9 Poland POL 155.74 12 167.74 +49.48
 9A ZWOLINSKA Klaudia 9B JELENSKA Julia 9C PACIERPNIK Natalia

12 10 Slovakia SVK 130.76 66 196.76 +78.50
 10A KALISKA Elena 10B MINTALOVA Eliska 10C HASSOVA Michaela


